## m100008646

ļ

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
ertified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer: 384 WIN-14355 R.A. NOT FIQ
Office Use Only



09/13/17--01027--012 ++125.00

FILED 17 OCT 10 PH 4: 43 LORIDA

S. WARREN OCT 1 0 2017



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 26, 2017

ROBERT WARD 21058 AYRSHIRE LN FAIRHOPE, AL 36532

SUBJECT: UPWARD SERVICES, LLC Ref. Number: W17000074355

We have received your document for UPWARD SERVICES, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The designation of the registered agent must be at a Florida street address.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Stacey M Warren Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 917A00019456

www.sunbiz.org



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 15, 2017

ROBERT WARD 21058 AYRSHIRE LN FAIRHOPE, AL 36532

SUBJECT: UPWARD SERVICES, LLC Ref. Number: W17000074355

We have received your document for UPWARD SERVICES, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Stacey M Warren Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 217A00018869

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Cornerations, P.O. BOX 6397 Tallahasson, Florida 39314

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations** 

SEVENICES, LLC Name of Limited Liability Company ()Pinlard SUBJECT:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Robert Ward Name of Person UPward Serevices, LLC Firm/Company Address FAIRhapi, AL 36532 City/State and Zip Code OCEMBREEZEWHOIC GMail. LOM E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Robert WARD<br/>Name of Contact Personat (205)515-1558<br/>Area CodeArea CodeDaytime Telephone Number

MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET ADDRESS:

**Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building** 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Enclosed is a check for the following amount: ☑ \$125.00 Filing Fee

□ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□ \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

□ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

• •

· • 4

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

. Upward Size	TICES, LCC.	and the billing Commence with a first service	110 12
(Name of Foreign Li	nneu Liaonky Company, must menue - Lim	neu crabinty company, E.E.C., or i	(d.x., )
f name unavailable, enter alternate nam	e adopted for the purpose of transacting business in F	lorida. The alternate name must include "Lim	ited Liability Company," "LL.C," or "LLC.")
ALABAMA		3. BQ& 854	0875
(Jurisdiction under the law of which	h foreign limited liability company is organized)	FIN: U	El number, il applicable) 2-1981222
9/9/17			9901220
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior : (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to deter	to registration.) mine penalty liability)	
THE 2105	B AyeshiRE LN	6. 21058 Ayes	file lu
Franchopi A	····,	FAIRhove	AC 3653L
		. <u></u>	
			<u>≥ 22</u> <b>1</b>
Name and street address	of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo	ox <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	00
Name:	Colorad (date /	ANTHONY D. Hobb	
Office Address:	The share acts	• 4400 BAyou	Blud. Bag ==
_	BRACE LAG PE	WSACO 4 Pionda	CSED ST E
-	(City)		Zip code) 323035
gistered agent's accepta wing been named as revi	ace: istered agent and to accept service of	• •	mited liability company at the place
			o act in this capacity. I further agree
comply with the provision	ns of all statutes relative to the prope		
d accept the obligations a	of my position as registered agent	//	
	BUINY		
-	(Registered agent	's signature)	
The name title or consci	ity and address of the person(a) who i	hac/have authority to menses is/	/ovo:
Title or Canacity:	ity and address of the person(s) who l Name and Address:	nas/nave autionity to manage is/ Title or Canacity:	arc: Nome and Address:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
Deo1001T	Robert WARD 21052 Ayestres (N FAIRbore, AL 30532		

(Use attachments if necessary)

:

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

.0. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information ubmitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Signature of an authorized person Typed or printed name of signee

John H. Merrill Secretary of State P.O. Box 5616 Montgomery, AL 36103-5616

## State of Alabama

## I, John H. Merrill, Secretary of State of Alabama, having custody of the Great and Principal Seal of said State, do hereby certify that

the entity records on file in this office disclose that Upward Services LLC was formed in Baldwin County. Alabama on February 1, 2013. The Alabama Entity Identification number for this entity is 276-208. I further certify that the records do not disclose that said entity has been dissolved, cancelled or terminated.



20170922000029922

In Testimony Whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Great Seal of the State, at the Capitol, in the city of Montgomery, on this day.

09/22/2017

Date

p. 74. Menill

John H. Merrill

Secretary of State